2017 Midlands XC - Under 13 Girls

Gun Pos
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Gun Time
0:13:06
0:13:09
0:13:13
0:13:19
0:13:20
0:13:25
0:13:30
0:13:52
0:13:55
0:14:02
0:14:02
0:14:09
0:14:14
0:14:15
0:14:15
0:14:18
0:14:20
0:14:22
0:14:26
0:14:31
0:14:33
0:14:36
0:14:36
0:14:37
0:14:42
0:14:44
0:14:45
0:14:46
0:14:48
0:14:49
0:14:50
0:14:55
0:14:56
0:14:58
0:14:58
0:15:03
0:15:03
0:15:03
0:15:06
0:15:13
0:15:14
0:15:15
0:15:17
0:15:19
0:15:25
0:15:32
0:15:35
0:15:37
0:15:38
0:15:40
0:15:41
0:15:41
0:15:44
0:15:49
0:15:52
0:15:53
0:15:54
0:15:55
0:15:56
0:15:57
0:15:58
0:15:58
0:16:02
0:16:02
0:16:03
0:16:04
0:16:07
0:16:08
0:16:11
0:16:13
0:16:14
0:16:17
0:16:18
0:16:22
0:16:26
0:16:29

No
331
353
312
366
260
236
321
263
352
308
253
313
334
351
310
276
245
345
268
259
360
231
291
371
364
280
305
333
235
283
266
343
342
288
242
359
271
339
261
270
323
335
302
338
348
365
285
298
368
244
356
309
370
347
274
307
350
246
363
357
325
237
297
318
344
354
275
337
284
361
303
316
279
320
349
282

Name

Lily Saxon

Dalis Jones

Lizzy Edge

Katie Parker
Poppy Clark

Amy Harland

Elsie Robinson
Madeleine Mayes
Amelia Honor
Claudia Searle
Lexie McLoughlin
Imogen Edwards
Ellen Taylor

Lucy Watts

Olivia Williams
Imogen Armstrong
Natalie Hatfield
Abi Hamer

Kara Ingram
Hermione Brewster
Sophie Dunbobbin
Alice Walton
Amelia Chrispin
Eliza Weselby
Flora Miskin-Young
Isabella Wrightam
Alice Bates
Bedwell Nadia
Emmeline Grace
Melanie Gould
Holly Bates
Isabelle Skelton
Caitlin Elliott
Charlotte Broadhurst
Danni Sinclair
Aoife Brotherton
Jessica Starling
Florence Fuller
Annie Beckwith
Tally Smyt-James
Izzie Smith

Helena West

Elsa Buchanan
Tanwen Bird

Ruby Hancox
Isobel Orencas
Emily Lovett
Jessamine Hughes
Daisy Reddin
Abigale Duckhouse
Abigail Woodworth
Elspeth Unitt

Isla Stuart

Tegan Vickery
Ffion Trundell
Sophia Hill

Jessie Walker
Esme Ranger
Harriett (harry Lethbridge
Ruby Jarman
Abbie Burnett
Hope Kendall
Amelia Briggs-Goode
Florance Hagger
Ellie Gauntlett
Megham Porteous
Amelia Hartshorn
Emma Bendle

Ana Lovett

Zoe Howling

Zara Buchanan
Abbie Rimmington
Phoebe Winfield
Ysabel Murdey
Sophie Tatton

Eva Fitzpatrick
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Cat

Club

Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club
Westbury Harriers

Rushcliffe Ac

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Cheltenham and County Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Saffron Athletics Club

Corby AC

Westbury Harriers

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Charnwood A C

Rushcliffe Ac

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wellingborough & District Ac
Rugby & Northampton Ac
Heanor Running Club
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Tamworth Ac

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Cheltenham And County Harriers
Wreake and Soar Valley AC

4Life Triathlon Club

Newark AC

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Hinckley Running Club

Rugby & Northampton Ac

Staffs Moorlands AC

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Cycling & Athletic Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac
Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac
Ludlow Runners

Bristol and West AC (est. 1882)
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stroud & District AC

Corby AC

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Saffron Athletics Club

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Stroud & District AC

Telford Ac

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Leamington Cycling & Athletic Club
Notts AC

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Westbury Harriers

Rugby & Northampton Ac
Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Tamworth Ac

Grantham AC

Rugby & Northampton Ac

Tipton Harriers

Bromsgrove & Redditch

Wreake and Soar Valley AC
Worcester AC

Silson Joggers AC

Birchfield Harriers

Notts AC

Saffron Athletics Club

Tamworth Ac

Westbury Harriers

Halesowen ACC

Stroud & District AC

Leamington Cycling & Athletic Club
Wreake and Soar Valley AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club
Rushcliffe Ac

Heanor Running Club

Saffron Athletics Club

Telford Ac

Leamington Cycling & Athletic Club
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2017 Midlands XC - Under 13 Girls

Gun Pos
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Gun Time
0:16:29
0:16:30
0:16:36
0:16:43
0:16:48
0:16:53
0:16:54
0:16:55
0:16:58
0:17:00
0:17:04
0:17:06
0:17:25
0:17:27
0:17:33
0:17:37
0:17:37
0:17:40
0:17:45
0:17:56
0:17:56
0:18:10
0:18:19
0:18:23
0:18:25
0:19:38
0:21:07

No
233
265
324
239
315
326
341
286
319
234
314
256
250
295
322
358
241
311
292
247
273
296
317
294
287
277
293

Name

Tilly Lainchbury
Casey Seymour
Heidi Biltcliffe Gray
Grace Claridge
Kiera King

Georgia Corcoran
Caitlin Dodds

Mia Lilly Channell
Eleanor Harwood
Caitlin Casey

Mara Juric

Grace Perkins
Jessica Farrar
Beatrice Wakefield
Eve Rowley

Megan Williams
Isabella Parke
Martha Christensen
Alice Gibbs

Kaliyah Morant-Hudson

Ella-rose Hobday
Mathilde Wakefield
Lily Grocock

Poppy Ranford

Evie Woodhouse
Laoise Davis

Evie White
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Cat

Club

Banbury Harriers Ac
Corby AC

Silson Joggers AC

Bristol and West AC (est. 1882)

Rushcliffe Ac
Silson Joggers AC

Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & Ac

Leicester Coritanian AC

Saffron Athletics Club
Birchfield Harriers
Rushcliffe Ac
Charnwood A C
Charnwood A C
Newcastle Staffs AC
Saffron Athletics Club
Worcester AC

Bristol and West AC (est. 1882)

Rushcliffe Ac

Newark AC

Burton AC

Grantham AC
Newcastle Staffs AC
Saffron Athletics Club
Newcastle Staffs AC

Leicester Coritanian AC

Heanor Running Club
Newark AC
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